)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #17335

Division: 12UB 1ST WEST

Date: saturday, March 14, 2020

Home: 08 NCFC SILVER NORTH

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

0 12 3 456 7 89

Field: Thomas Brooks 1-T

Time: 4:00 PM

Away: 08 NCF CENTRAL GOLD
01 2 3 4 5

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

6 7 8 9

Away Coach

08 NCFC SILVER NORTH

No. Name Goals

PRINT NAME

Misconduct

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission

Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE

08 NCF CENTRAL GOLD

001
015
023
025
027
029
031
033
035
037
039
041
081
083
085
087
089
091

Name Goals
Ruben Briones Hernandez

Theo Lennerholt
Edward Adams
Christopher Betancourt
Andi Cruz Lopez

Eric Flores

Kobe Guardado

Billal Hassan

Hayden Hemming
Owen Justice

Ozmar Martinez
Jonathan Gutierrez Alonso
Thomas Mills

Mccade Moody
Ronaldo Murillo

Tate Peel

Logan Purvis

Adyik Swain

S1 Serious Foul Play
S2 Violent Conduct
S3 Spitting and / or Biting

CELL

Misconduct

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




