

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #17335

Division: 12UB 1ST WEST Field: Thomas Brooks 1-T

Date: Saturday, March 14, 2020 Time: 4:00 PM

Home: 08 NCFC SILVER NORTH Away: 08 NCF CENTRAL GOLD

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
•	DDINT NAME	CICNATURE	CELL

08 NCFC SILVER NORTH

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

08 NCF CENTRAL GOLD

No.	Name	Goals	Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals	Misco	nduct	
		:	:	001	Ruben Briones Hernandez		:	:	
		:	:	015	Theo Lennerholt		:	:	
		:	:	023	Edward Adams		:	:	
		:	:	025	Christopher Betancourt		:	:	
		:	:	027	Andi Cruz Lopez		:	:	
		:	:	029	Eric Flores		:	:	
		:	:	031	Kobe Guardado		:	:	
		:	:	033	Billal Hassan		:	:	
		:	:	035	Hayden Hemming		:	:	
		:	:	037	Owen Justice		:	:	
		:	:	039	Ozmar Martinez		:	:	
		:	:	041	Jonathan Gutierrez Alonso		:	:	
		:	:	081	Thomas Mills		:	:	
		:	:	083	Mccade Moody		:	:	
		:	:	085	Ronaldo Murillo		:	:	
		:	:	087	Tate Peel		:	:	
		:	:	089	Logan Purvis		:	:	
		:	:	091	Adyik Swain		:	:	٦
		:	:				:	:	
		:	:				:	:	
		:	:				:	:	٦
							:	:	

- Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Persistent Offenses Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments